Micron Inline Filter
2
Micron Inline Filter
Micron Inline Filters
Temperature and Pressure Rating Effective Filtration Area
Filter Elements
SIF Series
Technical Data

Flow Data at 70℉ (20℃)
Table of Dimensions
Ordering Information
1. Product Series
□ SIF1 = Orifice 2.4mm           □ SIF2 = Orifice 4.8mm
□ SIF3 = Orifice 7.1mm           □ SIF4 = Orifice 10.4mm
2. Port Type
□ S = SUPERLOK Tube Fitting
□ M = Male Pipe Thread
□ F = Female Pipe Thread
4. Filter Element - Pore Size
□ 05 = 0.5 Micron          □ 2 = 2 Micron
□ 7 = 7 Micron                □ 15 = 15 Micron
□ 60 = 60 Micron           □ 90 = 90 Micron
5. Body Material
□ (Blank) = 316 Stainless Steel
□ B = Brass
Size (inch) 1/8             1/4 3/8
ISO Tapered 2R 4R 6R
NPT 2N 4N 6N
Tube O.D (inch) 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 2 4 6 8
Tube O.D (mm) 3 6 10 -
Designator 3M 6M 10M -
Part No. Orifice
End Connection Dimension
Inlet  /  Outlet H I L
SIF1
M2N
2.4
1/8″ Male NPT
14.3 29.2
48.6
F2N 1/8″ Female NPT 54.9
S2 1/8″ SUPERLOK 59.7
S3M 3mm SUPERLOK 60.5
SIF2
M4N
4.8
1/4″ Male NPT
19.0 39.7
68.3
F4N 1/4″ Female NPT 72.9
S4 1/4″ SUPERLOK 75.2
S6M 6mm SUPERLOK 75.2
SIF3
M6N
7.1
3/8″ Male NPT
25.4 43.2
71.6
F6N 3/8″ Female NPT 77.2
S6 3/8″ SUPERLOK 81.8
SIF4
S8
10.4
1/2″ SUPERLOK 86.9
S12M 12mm SUPERLOK 82.2
Nominal
 Element
Pore Size
(㎛)
Inlet Pressure psig, (bar) Pressure Drop psig, (bar)
5 (0.34) 10 (0.68) 15 (1.0) 10 (0.68) 50 (3.4) 100 (6.8)
SIF1 SIF2 SIF3,4 SIF1 SIF2 SIF3,4 SIF1 SIF2 SIF3,4 SIF1 SIF2 SIF3,4 SIF1 SIF2 SIF3,4 SIF1 SIF2 SIF3,4
Air Flow, L /min Water Flow, L /min
0.5 1.1 3.4 10 1.7 7.3 24 3.4 13 4.5 0.03 0.15 0.34 0.15 0.64 1.5 0.45 1.0 2.8
2 5.6 17 39 11 39 79 17 65 110 0.30 0.90 0.98 0.91 3.2 4.1 1.5 4.9 6.0
7 14 39 51 25 82 119 34 130 190 0.37 1.50 2.40 1.10 4.9 8.3 1.8 7.5 13
15 22 34 51 36 82 130 42 130 220 0.45 1.80 3.10 1.30 4.9 9.8 2.1 7.9 15
60 48 87 140 62 160 280 68 240 420 0.56 3.40 7.50 1.80 12 25 2.6 17 37
90 51 110 170 62 210 310 73 280 450 0.75 4.50 8.70 1.80 15 28 2.2 23 41
SIF2   -   M    4N   -   7  -   B